22
49
12
16
16
14
71
55
02

3/4/2013

NAME

TYLER AUDIE

JEFF BATTEN
HARRISON BURTON
HAYES GOODSON
TREVOR NOLES
AUSTIN REED

NICK ROBINSON
COLLIN VERNAL
WALKER YATES

HOMETOWN

ORLANDO, FL
NASHVILLE, NC
HUNTERSVILLE, NC
DALINGTON, SC
CHARLOTTE, NC
COTO DE CAZA, CA
CLAYTON, NC
ROLESVILLE, NC
CLEMMONS, NC

PRO LATE MOD DILLON
MARCH 2013

OWNER

JIM AUDIE

B&J RACING

JEFF BURTON MOTORSPORTS

HAL GOODSON

JOE COULTER/COULTER MOTORSPORTS
DAVE REED

RYAN ROBINSON

DAVID DALE

MITCH & MIKE YATES

SPONSOR

AUDIE EXPO/NP PROPERTIES
BATTEN CERAMIC TILE/DIGITAL REPAIR

BTS TIRE & WHEEL DISTRIBUTORS

NOLES CABINETS

APPROVED MEMORY/K&N/KBR

D&S CONSTRUCTION/RPM MOTORSPORTS

TR VERNAL PAVING

YATES BROTHERS RACING/C&M RENOVATIONS INC



